18 17:02:18 GVIr 2015
108

Cbserver:
WEATHER COMVENT:

d ear,
end

Sat Apr
Year: 15 Doy:
st ueben

stueben: Sat Apr 18 17:02:25 GMVI 2015

wi nd sout heast 5-10 nph,

tenp 43F.

Sat Apr 18 17:15:49 GJMI 2015 COWP Start Patrol
18 17:28:34 GMI 2015 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
PSPT COMMENT BY stueben: Sat Apr 18 17:54:11 GMI 2015

Pspt started.
___end___

Sat Apr

Sat Apr
Sat Apr
Sat Apr
Sat Apr
Sat Apr
Sat Apr
GENERAL

18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20: :
OBSERVATORY

49:
49:
06:
07:
07:
13:

43
42
48
05
05
35

GMI' 2015 KCOR Start Calibration script: c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg-20150323.i ni
GMI' 2015 KCOR End Patr ol
GMI 2015 KCOR End Cal i bration Scri pt
GV 2015 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
GV 2015 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
GMI 2015 COWP End Patr ol

COMMENT BY st ueben:

Reconfi gured done shutter.
__end____
Sat Apr 18 20:22:42 GMI 2015 COWP Start Patrol
18 23:21:05 GVIr 2015 COWP End Patr ol
18 23:25:23 GMIr 2015 COWP Start Patrol
GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMMVENT BY st ueben:
Adj ust ed sgs of fsets.

__end____
19 02:23:35 GV 2015 COWP End Patr ol
19 02:23:36 GJVIr 2015 COWP Start Patrol
19 02:23:40 GJr 2015 COw End Patr ol
19 02:24:36 GMIr 2015 KCOR End Patr ol

Sat Apr
Sat Apr

Sun Apr
Sun Apr
Sun Apr

Sun Apr

Sat Apr

Sat Apr

18 20:21:53 GMr 2015

18 23:25:52 GMr 2015



